



# CASA WESTFALIA ITEM PURCHASE SHEET

24/09/2020

## GENERAL

CW item code:

CW Description:

Legal Name:

Brand:

Supplier Item Code:

Supplier product name:



## PROPERTIES

Unit EAN13:  Box EAN13:  dun-14:

Minimum Shelf life on delivery:  days Shelf life from date of manufacture:  days

Customs Code:

Storage Temperature:

## LOGISTICS DATA

Unit Height:	<input type="text" value="0,00"/> cm.	Box Height:	<input type="text" value="5,00"/> cm.
Unit Width:	<input type="text" value="0,00"/> cm.	Box Width:	<input type="text" value="19,50"/> cm.
Unit Depth:	<input type="text" value="0,00"/> cm.	Box Depth:	<input type="text" value="229,50"/> cm.
Unit Net Weight:	<input type="text" value="0,10"/> kg.	Box Gross Weight:	<input type="text" value="0,00"/> kg.
Unit Gross Weight:	<input type="text" value="0,00"/> kg.	Box Pieces:	<input type="text" value="6"/>
Unit Drained Weight:	<input type="text" value="0,00"/> kg.	Pallet Height:	<input type="text" value="0,00"/> m.
Estimation sign (e):	<input type="checkbox"/> Appears on the label	Layers Pallet:	<input type="text" value="16"/>
<b>Only for Sausages</b>		Boxes Pallet:	<input type="text" value="256"/>
Calibre:	<input type="text" value="0,00"/> mm.	Boxes per Layer:	<input type="text" value="16"/>
Size:	<input type="text" value="0,00"/> cm.	Pallet Type:	<input type="text" value="Euro Palet"/>
		Pallet Weight:	<input type="text" value="0,00"/> kg.

## GREEN POINT

### Unit

Paper/Cardboard:  gr.

Glass:  gr.

Aluminium:  gr.

PET Plastic:  gr.

HDPE Plastic:  gr.

PVC Plastic:  gr.

Other (specify):   gr.

### Box

Paper/Cardboard:  gr.

Glass:  gr.

Aluminium:  gr.

PET Plastic:  gr.

HDPE Plastic:  gr.

PVC Plastic:  gr.

Other (specify):   gr.



**INGREDIENTS**

Ingredients:

87% Queso fresco de cabra 45% M.G./E.S. (LECHE de cabra pasteurizada, cuajo, fermentos lácticos, sal, conservador: E202), miel de acacia, limón confitado 2% (limón, jarabe de glucosa-fructosa, azúcar, ácido cítrico: E330, sorbato de potasio: E202, DIOXIDO DE AZUFRE: E220 (SULFITOS), tomillo 1%.

Country of Origin:

*\*Mark Allergens in Uppercase  
\*Send label copy*

- Packed in protective atmosphere:
- Label contains Spanish declaration:
- Supplier puts on sticker in Spanish:
- CW puts on sticker in Spanish:



# CASA WESTFALIA ITEM PURCHASE SHEET

24/09/2020

## NUTRITION FACTS

% Reference intake of an average adult

Approx. average values per 100 g

Energy value :	<input type="text" value="1155"/>	kj.	<input type="text" value="0,00"/>	%
Energyvalue :	<input type="text" value="278"/>	kcal.	<input type="text" value="0,00"/>	%
Fats:	<input type="text" value="19,9"/>	g.	<input type="text" value="0,00"/>	%
of which saturates:	<input type="text" value="16,3"/>	g.	<input type="text" value="0,00"/>	%
Carbohydrates:	<input type="text" value="9,8"/>	g.	<input type="text" value="0,00"/>	%
of which sugars:	<input type="text" value="8,3"/>	g.	<input type="text" value="0,00"/>	%
Fibre:	<input type="text" value="0,2"/>	g.	<input type="text" value="0,00"/>	%
Proteins:	<input type="text" value="14,8"/>	g.	<input type="text" value="0,00"/>	%
Salt:	<input type="text" value="0,78"/>	g.	<input type="text" value="0,00"/>	%
		% RI per portion:	<input type="text" value="0"/>	g.

### Additional information


Vol(%) Alcohol:

Degree Plato:

## CHARACTERISTICS



# CASA WESTFALIA ITEM PURCHASE SHEET

24/09/2020

Features	Yes	No	The logo appears on the label
BIOLOGIC			
PDO (Protected Destination of Origin)			
TRADITIONAL SPECIALITY GUARANTEED (TSG)			
GLUTEN-FREE			
HALAL			
EGG-FREE			
PGI (Protected Geographical Indication)			
PGI PERIGORD			
PGI SUD OUEST			
KOSHER			
LACTOSE-FREE			
LIGHT			
SHEEP'S - GOAT'S MILK			
RICH IN OMEGA 3			
GMO FREE	X		
WITHOUT COLORANTS ADDED			
WITHOUT PRESERVATIVES			
WITHOUT PHOSPHATES			
WITHOUT FLAVOR ENHANCERS			
SUITABLE FOR VEGANS			
SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS			

## Only For Dairy Products

Milk Type:

Milk Treatment Type:

Rennet Type:

% Fat in Dry Matter:

% Fat absolute:

Contains Colorant/s: E102, E104, E110, E122, E124, E129

\* Please attach relevant certificates

## ALLERGENS (Alba List)

Allergen	Yes	No	Contains Traces
Milk and products thereof	X		
Cereals containing gluten and products thereof (wheat, rye)		X	
Fish and products thereof		X	
Crustaceans and products thereof		X	
Products containing EGG		X	
Nuts		X	
Peanuts and products thereof		X	
Soybeans and products thereof		X	
Celery and products thereof		X	
Mustard and products thereof		X	
Sesame seeds and products thereof		X	
Molluscs and products thereof		X	
Lupin and products thereof		X	
Sulphites (E220-E227)		X	



# CASA WESTFALIA ITEM PURCHASE SHEET




24/09/2020

## MICROBIOLOGICAL DATA

<u>Microbiology</u>	<u>Complies</u>	<u>Limit</u>
Staphylococcal coagulase +:	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Enterobacteriaceae:	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Salmonella *:	<input type="checkbox"/>	Absence in 25 gr
Salmonella:	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Escherichia coli:	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Listeria monocytogenes:	<input type="checkbox"/>	Ausencia en 25 gr

\* flesh from poultry

## DATE, STAMP AND SIGNATURE:

 	 European Fine Food Traders Brusselstraat 125 B-1702 • Groot-Bijgaarden Tel. +32 2 481 71 00 <a href="http://www.schietse.com">www.schietse.com</a>
---	---